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INVENTORY
Committees
Department of Laboratory Medicine
Curriculum

Drug Interactions
Executive Committee
Higher Education Coordination Board
Interdisciplinary Teaching Initiative
International Studies Task Force
International Society for the Study of Xenobiotics (ISSX) Meeting
South Campus Parking

Correspondence - Interdepartmental
Academic Personnel
Business School
Center for Cost and Outcomes Research
Comparative Medicine, Dept. of
Computing and Communications, Office of
Dentistry, School of
Development, Office of
Distance Learning
Education, College of
Equal Employment & Affirmative Action
Financial Management
Graduate School
Harborview Medical Center
Health of the Public
Health Sciences Academic Services
Health Sciences Administration
Health Sciences Center for Educational Resources
Health Sciences Minority Student Program
Institutional Studies, Office of
Integrated Advanced Information Systems
Internal Auditors
Law School
Medcon
Medicinal Chemistry, Dept. of
Minority Affairs, Office of
Ombudsman

Dates

1993-94
1995-96

1995

1990, 1995-96
1994

1996

1995

1995

1996

1994-97
1996
1996
1997
1995
1996
1995-97
1996
1996
1995-96
1995
1995-97
1997
1994
1995-97
1995-97
1997
1995
1995-97
1995
1990-97
1996
1996
1995-97
1994
1997



“Proposal to Establish a Pharmacy Option in the Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Masters of Science and Doctor of Philosophy Degree

Program” 1996
Personnel, Office of 1994-97
Pharmacy, Dept. of 1995-97
Pharmacy, School of - Academic & Student Programs 1995-97
Pharmacy, School of - Alumni Association (PAA) 1995
Pharmacy, School of - Alumni Newsletters 1995-97
Pharmacy, School of - Deans Club 1995-97
Pharmacy, School of - Development 1995-96
Pharmacy, School of - External Pharm. D. 1995-97
Pharmacy, School of - Pharm. D. Planning 1995
Pharmacy, School of - Students 1995-97
Pharmacy, School of - Professional Programs 1995-97
Planning and Budgeting 1994-96
President, Office of 1995-97
Provost, Office of 1995-96
Public Health & Community Medicine, School of 1995
Registrar, Office of 1994-97
Research Funding Service 1995-97
Undergraduate Education, Office of 1995
University Relations, Office of 1995
Vice President for Student Affairs 1996

Correspondence - Outside Organizations
American Association of Colleges of Pharmacy (AACP) - General 1995-97
American Association of Colleges of Pharmacy - Surveys/Other 1995-96
AACP - Surveys/Financial 1993-97
AACP - Surveys/Salary 1991-97
American Council on Pharmaceutical Education (ACPE) 1994-95
American Foundation for Pharmaceautical Education (AFPE) 1992-95
American Journal of Pharmaceutical Education 1987-96
Attorney General of Washington 1994
American Society of Consultant Pharmacists (ASCP) 1996
Higher Education Coordination Board 1994
Kappa Psi 1996
King County 1986-87
Kyoritsu College of Pharmacy 1995
Marianwood 1989
Miscellaneous Surveys 1997
National Association of Chain Drug Stores (NACDS) 1995
National Association of Retail Druggists (NARD) 1996
Pharmaceutical Research & Manufacturers of America (PhRMA) 1997
University of Washington Foundation 1988
Washington State Department of Health 1994-97
Washington State Board of Pharmacy 1994
Washington State Pharmacists Association 1990
Washington State University 1987
General Office
Committee Assignments 1982-96

Faculty Retreat 1992-97



General Personnel

Affliate Faculty, Clinical 1989
Subiject Files

Accreditation 1992-96
Biomolecular Structure and Design Program 1995
Consolidated Endowment Fund 1990-94
Dean of Pharmacy - Space Remodel 1993-1996
Legislation 1996
Pew Health Professions Commission Report 1995-96
Pharmaceutical Care Lab 1995-96
Pharmacoepidemiology & Drug Policy Program 1991-92
Pharmacy Faculty Teaching Survey 1994-96
Scientific Integrity 1992

Self-Study Binder 1 - Forms A-H3 and Faculty Addendum
Self-Study Binder 2 - Self-Study Text, Figures, and Tables

Substance Abuse Policy 1981-89

University Initiatives Fund 1996-97

Year 2000 1997
Budget

Operating Request 1995-99

Salary Increase Faculty/Staff 1997-99

Salary Recapture 1997-99
Grant Files

Gibaldi, Milo - BRSG Small Instruments 1988-95

Gibaldi, Milo - BRSG Research Support 1988-92



