

## Records of the University of Washington School of Pharmacy. Office of the Dean

Inventory

Accession No: 02-040

Special Collections Division University of Washington Libraries Box 352900 Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900 USA (206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the Records of the University of Washington School of Pharmacy, Office of the Dean. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link: <u>http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00368/</u>

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

## University of Washington Libraries Manuscripts, Special Collections, University Archives

## UW. School of Pharmacy. Dean. UW. SCHOOL OF PHARMACY. DEAN RECORDS 1981-99 5.00 cubic feet Accession No. *02-040*

## **INVENTORY**

<u>Box</u>		<u>Dates</u>
1	Committees	
	Department of Laboratory Medicine	1993-94
	Curriculum	1995-96
	Drug Interactions	1995
	Executive Committee	1990, 1995-96
	Higher Education Coordination Board	1994
	Interdisciplinary Teaching Initiative	1996
	International Studies Task Force	1995
	International Society for the Study of Xenobiotics (ISSX) Meeting	1995
	South Campus Parking	1996
	Correspondence - Interdepartmental	
	Academic Personnel	1994-97
	Business School	1996
	Center for Cost and Outcomes Research	1996
	Comparative Medicine, Dept. of	1997
	Computing and Communications, Office of	1995
	Dentistry, School of	1996
	Development, Office of	1995-97
2	Distance Learning	1996
	Education, College of	1996
	Equal Employment & Affirmative Action	1995-96
	Financial Management	1995
	Graduate School	1995-97
	Harborview Medical Center	1997
	Health of the Public	1994
	Health Sciences Academic Services	1995-97
	Health Sciences Administration	1995-97
	Health Sciences Center for Educational Resources	1997
	Health Sciences Minority Student Program	1995
	Institutional Studies, Office of	1995-97
	Integrated Advanced Information Systems	1995
	Internal Auditors	1990-97
	Law School	1996
	Medcon	1996
	Medicinal Chemistry, Dept. of	1995-97
	Minority Affairs, Office of	1994
	Ombudsman	1997

<ul> <li>"Proposal to Establish a Pharmacy Option in the Pharmaceutical Sciences, Masters of Science and Doctor of Philosophy Degree Program"</li> <li>Personnel, Office of</li> <li>Pharmacy, School of - Academic &amp; Student Programs</li> <li>Pharmacy, School of - Alumni Association (PAA)</li> <li>Pharmacy, School of - Deans Club</li> <li>Pharmacy, School of - Development</li> <li>Pharmacy, School of - External Pharm. D.</li> <li>Pharmacy, School of - Students</li> <li>Pharmacy, School of - Professional Programs</li> <li>Planning and Budgeting</li> <li>President, Office of</li> <li>Provost, Office of</li> <li>Provost, Office of</li> <li>Provost, Office of</li> <li>Prosident, Office of</li> <li>Prosident, Office of</li> <li>Quergraduate Education, Office of</li> <li>University Relations, Office of</li> <li>Vice President for Student Affairs</li> <li>Correspondence - Outside Organizations</li> <li>American Association of Colleges of Pharmacy - Surveys/Other</li> <li>AACP - Surveys/Financial</li> <li>AACP - Surveys/Salary</li> <li>American Foundation for Pharmaceutical Education (ACPE)</li> <li>American Foundation for Pharmaceutical Education (ACPE)</li> <li>American Foundation for Pharmaceutical Education</li> <li>Attorney General of Washington</li> <li>American Society of Consultant Pharmacists (ASCP)</li> <li>Higher Education of Chain Drug Stores (NACDS)</li> <li>National Association of Chain Drug Stores (AACDS)</li> <li>National Association of Chain Drug Stores (AACDS)</li> <li>National Association of Chain Drug Stores (AACDS)</li> <li>National Association of Chain Drug Stores (AACDS)&lt;</li></ul>	1996 1994-97 1995-97
Faculty Retreat	1992-97

General Personnel Affliate Faculty, Clinical Subject Files	1989		
Accreditation	1992-96		
Biomolecular Structure and Design Program	1995		
Consolidated Endowment Fund	1990-94		
Dean of Pharmacy - Space Remodel	1993-1996		
Legislation	1996		
Pew Health Professions Commission Report	1995-96		
Pharmaceutical Care Lab	1995-96		
Pharmacoepidemiology & Drug Policy Program	1991-92		
Pharmacy Faculty Teaching Survey	1994-96		
Scientific Integrity	1992		
Self-Study Binder 1 - Forms A-H3 and Faculty Addendum			
Self-Study Binder 2 - Self-Study Text, Figures, and Tables			
Substance Abuse Policy	1981-89		
University Initiatives Fund	1996-97		
Year 2000	1997		
Budget			
Operating Request	1995-99		
Salary Increase Faculty/Staff	1997-99		
Salary Recapture	1997-99		
Grant Files			
Gibaldi, Milo - BRSG Small Instruments	1988-95		
Gibaldi, Milo - BRSG Research Support	1988-92		